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TARGET CLASSESTARGET CLASSES
• Common Carriers
• Contract Carriers
• LTL Carriers
• Truck Load Carriers
• Sand & Gravel Haulers                               

• Milk Carriers
• Dry Bulk Carriers
• Liquid Bulk Carriers
• Chemical Haulers
• Hazardous Waste Haulers

• Gasoline & Diesel Fuel Haulers
• Flat-Bed Trailer Motor Carriers
• Explosive Movers
• Hazardous Materials Haulers
• Private Fleets

GEMINI
TRANSPORTATION
UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITING FLEXIBILITY
• Tailored program design
• Customized coverage endorsements
• Policy form modifications manuscripting
• Adapt quickly to changing market conditions

INSURING CAPACITY
• Up to $5M limit available
• $1M minimum attachment point
• 41 - 10,000+ power units

FINANCIAL STRENGTH
• AM Best A+ XV rating
• S&P A+ Credit rating
• Gemini Insurance Company paper

FEATURES & BENEFITS

• Auto Supplemental Application
• Currently Valued Loss Runs (5 years); 7-10 

years for fleets >500 units
• Drivers List - date of birth, Date of Hire
• Equipment List
• IFTAs - if available (may be required)
• Financials - if available (may be required)

SUBMISSION 
REQUIREMENTS

POLICY FORMS AVAILABLE:
Umbrella
Follow Form Excess
Retained Amount Liability

LARGE FLEET TRUCKING

Scan this code 
to access our 
supplemental 

applications



GEMINI
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UNDERWRITERS

CONTACT

Boston, MA (Home Office)

Dinela Gjecka
Senior Underwriter
(617) 310-8214
DGjecka@geminiunderwriters.com

Andrew Gregory
AVP, Marketing & Distribution
(617) 310-8234
AGregory@geminiunderwriters.com

David Grinblatas
Chief Underwriting Officer
(617) 310-8211
DGrinblatas@geminiunderwriters.com
 
Jason Lewis
President
(617) 310-8203
JLewis@geminiunderwriters.com

Hannah Theriault
Underwriter
(617) 310-8239
HTheriault@geminiunderwriters.com

Joseph Tricca
Underwriter
(617) 310-8224
JTricca@geminiunderwriters.com

Maura Welt
Underwriter II
(617) 310-8202
MWelt@geminiunderwriters.com

Atlanta, GA

Heath Barker
Regional Vice President 
(617) 310-8220
HBarker@geminiunderwriters.com

Catherine Hill
Underwriter II
(404) 443-2248
CHill@geminiunderwriters.com

Stayce Motte
Underwriter
(770) 407-0969
smotte@geminiunderwriters.com

Scott Simmons
Senior Underwriter
(404) 443-2263
SDsimmons@geminiunderwriters.com

Cleveland, OH

Tracy Miller
Associate Underwriter
(303) 357-2609
TMiller@geminiunderwriters.com

Overland Park, KS

Martin Brauner
Regional Vice President
(913) 401-2022
MBrauner@geminiunderwriters.com

Our underwriting expertise and commitment to transportation 
have enabled us to become a market leader by providing 
consistent and competitive insurance products since 2009.  
Our claims staff handles only complex and severe excess 
transportation claims.  We have the specialized knowledge 
and experience to evaluate and resolve these claims to 
deliver the most favorable outcome possible.  This protects 
our insureds’ assets and lowers their total cost of risk.

Gemini’s Singular Focus Is Excess Liability 
Insurance For The Transportation Industry


